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ACCUEIL
STCC

ZONE L 80pax

ZONE I 96 pax

ZONE J 84 pax

ZONE K 96 pax

356 pax

examen été 2020
du 3 au 21.08.20
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P = potelet avec plexiglas

1 4…

5 9…

10

…

empty row

empty row

48

empty row

empty row

empty row

empty row

47

2

…40
empty row

Bl
ue

 zo
ne

: S
ea

ts 
1 

- 4
8

Red zone: not used!

Yellow zone: Seats 49 - 96
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Green zone: 
Seats 97 - 152 

97 … 102
103 108…

109 114

115 120
121 126

empty row

empty row

empty row

empty row

127 132

133 138

139 144

145 150

151 152
empty

…

…

…

…

…

…

… …

…

…


